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55.229
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1:00.569

1:28.315

53.563

47.971
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1:01.137

1:01.038

54.843

46.726

54.021

52.257

51.663

1:00.084

58.496

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
1
3
4
5
2
6

Name
Kercsmarics Gergõ
Tóth Bence
Varga Zoltán
Nemes  Tibor
Szanyi Norbert
Kosina Péter

Laps
14
12
12
11
6
1

Total Tm
10:25.533
10:29.148
10:37.620
10:47.709
5:38.425
2:51.251

Diff

-- 2 Laps --
8.472

-- 3 Laps --
-- 8 Laps --

-- 13 Laps --

Gap

-- 2 Laps --
8.472

-- 1 Lap --
-- 5 Laps --
-- 5 Laps --

Best Tm
40.683
41.426
46.197
47.176
46.726
58.496

In Lap
11
11
11
4
2
1

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 1 3 4 5 2 6

RCOR II. forduló JászberényRCOR II. forduló Jászberény

Jászberény (0.22 Km)Jászberény (0.22 Km)

2010.07.02.  14:352010.07.02.  14:35

buggybuggy
QualifyQualify

időmérő Aidőmérő A

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 17,726

Best Tm: 40.683, Spd: 19,468

Margin of Victory: -- 2 Laps --

by: (1) Kercsmarics Gergõ

RaceTime: 10:25
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